15U

** 1 Hour 30 Minute Time Limit

Team Name:
Team Number:

Dodgers
1

Braves
2

Rays
3

Mariners
4

Rangers
5

1. Both teams are responsible for getting field ready to play on, i.e., putting down baselines

2. Home team is responsible for keeping the official game scorebook and official pitchcounts

3. Visiting team is responsible for controller for electronic scoreboard

Thursday

Monday

Thursday

Monday

Thursday

Monday

Thursday

Saturday

Monday

Thursday

Saturday

Monday

Thursday

Saturday

Monday

Thursday

10/3
6:00 pm
7:45 pm

10/7
6:00 pm
7:45 pm

10/10
6:00 pm
7:45 pm

10/14
6:00 pm
7:45 pm

10/17
6:00 pm
7:45 pm

10/21
6:00 pm
7:45 pm

10/24
6:00 pm
7:45 pm

10/26
9:00 am
10:45 am

10/28
6:00 pm
7:45 pm

10/31

11/2
9:00 am
10:45 am

11/4
6:00 pm
7:45 pm

11/7
6:00 pm
7:45 pm

11/9
9:00 am
10:45 am

11/11
6:00 pm
7:45 pm

11/16
6:00 pm
7:45 pm

1v2
3v4

5v6
3vl

2v4
1v5

4v6
2v3

5v3
6vl

4v5
6v2

3v2
1v4

1v3
6v5

5v4
2v6

Home
Dodgers
Rays

Rangers
Rays

Braves
Dodgers

Mariners
Braves

Rangers
Yankees

Mariners
Yankees

Rays
Dodgers

Dodgers
Yankees

Rangers
Braves

NO GAMES - Halloween

2vl
4v3

1v6
3vh

6v4
5v2

4vl
2v5

6v3
4v2

5vl
3v6

Braves
Mariners

Dodgers
Rays

Yankees
Rangers

Mariners
Braves

Yankees
Mariners

Rangers
Rays

VS.
Vs.

VS.
Vs.

VS.
Vs.

VS.
Vs.

VS.
Vs.

VS.
Vs.

VS.
Vs.

VS.
Vs.

VS.

Vs.

VS.

Vs.

VS.
Vs.

VS.
Vs.

VS.
Vs.

VS.
Vs.

VS.
Vs.

Visit
Braves
Mariners

Yankees
Dodgers

Mariners
Rangers

Yankees
Rays

Rays
Dodgers

Rangers
Braves

Braves
Mariners

Rays
Rangers

Mariners

Yankees

Dodgers

Rays

Yankees
Rangers

Mariners
Braves

Dodgers
Rangers

Rays
Braves

Dodgers
Yankees

Yankees
6



