15U ** 1 Hour 30 Minute Time Limit

Team Name:DodgersBravesRaysMarinersRangersYankeesTeam Number:123456

- 1. Both teams are responsible for getting field ready to play on, i.e., putting down baselines
- 2. **Home team** is responsible for keeping the official game scorebook and official pitchcounts
- $3. \ \underline{\textit{Visiting team}} \ \text{is responsible for controller for electronic scoreboard}$

Thursday	10/3		<u>Home</u>		<u>Visitor</u>
	6:00 pm	1v2	Dodgers	VS.	Braves
	7:45 pm	3v4	Rays	VS.	Mariners
Monday	10/7				
Honday	6:00 pm	5v6	Rangers	vs.	Yankees
	7:45 pm	3v1	Rays	VS.	Dodgers
			.,.		
Thursday	10/10				
	6:00 pm	2v4	Braves	VS.	Mariners
	7:45 pm	1v5	Dodgers	VS.	Rangers
Monday	10/14				
Monuay	6:00 pm	4v6	Mariners	VS.	Yankees
	7:45 pm	2v3	Braves	VS.	Rays
	7.40 pm	2.0	Diavoo	•0.	nayo
Thursday	10/17				
	6:00 pm	5v3	Rangers	VS.	Rays
	7:45 pm	6v1	Yankees	VS.	Dodgers
Monday	10/21				
Pioliday	6:00 pm	4v5	Mariners	vs.	Rangers
	7:45 pm	6v2	Yankees	VS.	Braves
Thursday	10/24				
	6:00 pm	3v2	Rays	VS.	Braves
	7:45 pm	1v4	Dodgers	VS.	Mariners
Saturday	10/26				
Saturday	9:00 am	1v3	Dodgers	vs.	Rays
	10:45 am	6v5	Yankees	VS.	Rangers
Monday	10/28				
Monday	6:00 pm	5v4	Rangers	VS.	Mariners
Monday		5v4 2v6	Rangers Braves	VS. VS.	Mariners Yankees
Monday Thursday	6:00 pm		Braves		
Thursday	6:00 pm 7:45 pm 10/31	2v6	Braves		
-	6:00 pm 7:45 pm 10/31 11/2	2v6	Braves Halloween	VS.	Yankees
Thursday	6:00 pm 7:45 pm 10/31 11/2 9:00 am	2v6 NO GAMES	Braves Halloween Braves	vs.	Yankees Dodgers
Thursday	6:00 pm 7:45 pm 10/31 11/2	2v6	Braves Halloween	VS.	Yankees
Thursday Saturday	6:00 pm 7:45 pm 10/31 11/2 9:00 am	2v6 NO GAMES	Braves Halloween Braves	vs.	Yankees Dodgers
Thursday	6:00 pm 7:45 pm 10/31 11/2 9:00 am 10:45 am	2v6 NO GAMES	Braves Halloween Braves	vs.	Yankees Dodgers
Thursday Saturday	6:00 pm 7:45 pm 10/31 11/2 9:00 am 10:45 am	2v6 NO GAMES - 2v1 4v3	Braves Halloween Braves Mariners	vs. vs. vs.	Yankees Dodgers Rays
Thursday Saturday Monday	6:00 pm 7:45 pm 10/31 11/2 9:00 am 10:45 am 11/4 6:00 pm 7:45 pm	2v6 NO GAMES - 2v1 4v3 1v6	Braves Braves Braves Mariners Dodgers	vs. vs. vs.	Yankees Dodgers Rays Yankees
Thursday Saturday	6:00 pm 7:45 pm 10/31 11/2 9:00 am 10:45 am 11/4 6:00 pm 7:45 pm	2v6 NO GAMES - 2v1 4v3 1v6 3v5	Braves Halloween Braves Mariners Dodgers Rays	VS. VS. VS. VS.	Dodgers Rays Yankees Rangers
Thursday Saturday Monday	6:00 pm 7:45 pm 10/31 11/2 9:00 am 10:45 am 11/4 6:00 pm 7:45 pm 11/7 6:00 pm	2v6 NO GAMES - 2v1 4v3 1v6 3v5 6v4	Braves Halloween Braves Mariners Dodgers Rays Yankees	vs. vs. vs. vs.	Dodgers Rays Yankees Rangers
Thursday Saturday Monday	6:00 pm 7:45 pm 10/31 11/2 9:00 am 10:45 am 11/4 6:00 pm 7:45 pm	2v6 NO GAMES - 2v1 4v3 1v6 3v5	Braves Halloween Braves Mariners Dodgers Rays	VS. VS. VS. VS.	Dodgers Rays Yankees Rangers
Thursday Saturday Monday	6:00 pm 7:45 pm 10/31 11/2 9:00 am 10:45 am 11/4 6:00 pm 7:45 pm 11/7 6:00 pm	2v6 NO GAMES - 2v1 4v3 1v6 3v5 6v4	Braves Halloween Braves Mariners Dodgers Rays Yankees	vs. vs. vs. vs.	Dodgers Rays Yankees Rangers
Thursday Saturday Monday Thursday	6:00 pm 7:45 pm 10/31 11/2 9:00 am 10:45 am 11/4 6:00 pm 7:45 pm 11/7 6:00 pm 7:45 pm	2v6 NO GAMES - 2v1 4v3 1v6 3v5 6v4	Braves Halloween Braves Mariners Dodgers Rays Yankees	vs. vs. vs. vs.	Dodgers Rays Yankees Rangers
Thursday Saturday Monday Thursday	6:00 pm 7:45 pm 10/31 11/2 9:00 am 10:45 am 11/4 6:00 pm 7:45 pm 11/7 6:00 pm 7:45 pm	2v6 NO GAMES - 2v1 4v3 1v6 3v5 6v4 5v2	Braves Halloween Braves Mariners Dodgers Rays Yankees Rangers	VS. VS. VS. VS. VS.	Dodgers Rays Yankees Rangers Mariners Braves
Thursday Saturday Monday Thursday Saturday	6:00 pm 7:45 pm 10/31 11/2 9:00 am 10:45 am 11/4 6:00 pm 7:45 pm 11/7 6:00 pm 7:45 pm 11/9 9:00 am 10:45 am	2v6 NO GAMES - 2v1 4v3 1v6 3v5 6v4 5v2 4v1	Braves Halloween Braves Mariners Dodgers Rays Yankees Rangers Mariners	VS. VS. VS. VS. VS.	Dodgers Rays Yankees Rangers Mariners Braves Dodgers
Thursday Saturday Monday Thursday	6:00 pm 7:45 pm 10/31 11/2 9:00 am 10:45 am 11/4 6:00 pm 7:45 pm 11/7 6:00 pm 7:45 pm 11/9 9:00 am 10:45 am	2v6 NO GAMES - 2v1 4v3 1v6 3v5 6v4 5v2 4v1 2v5	Braves Halloween Braves Mariners Dodgers Rays Yankees Rangers Mariners Braves	VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS.	Dodgers Rays Yankees Rangers Mariners Braves Dodgers Rangers
Thursday Saturday Monday Thursday Saturday	6:00 pm 7:45 pm 10/31 11/2 9:00 am 10:45 am 11/4 6:00 pm 7:45 pm 11/7 6:00 pm 7:45 pm 11/9 9:00 am 10:45 am 11/11 6:00 pm	2v6 NO GAMES - 2v1 4v3 1v6 3v5 6v4 5v2 4v1 2v5 6v3	Braves Halloween Braves Mariners Dodgers Rays Yankees Rangers Mariners Braves Yankees	VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS.	Dodgers Rays Yankees Rangers Mariners Braves Dodgers Rangers Rays
Thursday Saturday Monday Thursday Saturday	6:00 pm 7:45 pm 10/31 11/2 9:00 am 10:45 am 11/4 6:00 pm 7:45 pm 11/7 6:00 pm 7:45 pm 11/9 9:00 am 10:45 am	2v6 NO GAMES - 2v1 4v3 1v6 3v5 6v4 5v2 4v1 2v5	Braves Halloween Braves Mariners Dodgers Rays Yankees Rangers Mariners Braves	VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS.	Dodgers Rays Yankees Rangers Mariners Braves Dodgers Rangers
Thursday Saturday Monday Thursday Saturday	6:00 pm 7:45 pm 10/31 11/2 9:00 am 10:45 am 11/4 6:00 pm 7:45 pm 11/7 6:00 pm 7:45 pm 11/9 9:00 am 10:45 am 11/11 6:00 pm	2v6 NO GAMES - 2v1 4v3 1v6 3v5 6v4 5v2 4v1 2v5 6v3	Braves Halloween Braves Mariners Dodgers Rays Yankees Rangers Mariners Braves Yankees	VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS.	Dodgers Rays Yankees Rangers Mariners Braves Dodgers Rangers Rays
Thursday Saturday Monday Thursday Saturday Monday	6:00 pm 7:45 pm 10/31 11/2 9:00 am 10:45 am 11/4 6:00 pm 7:45 pm 11/7 6:00 pm 7:45 pm 11/9 9:00 am 10:45 am 11/11 6:00 pm 7:45 pm	2v6 NO GAMES - 2v1 4v3 1v6 3v5 6v4 5v2 4v1 2v5 6v3 4v2 5v1	Braves Halloween Braves Mariners Dodgers Rays Yankees Rangers Mariners Braves Yankees Mariners Braves Hangers	VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS.	Dodgers Rays Yankees Rangers Mariners Braves Dodgers Rangers Rays Braves
Thursday Saturday Monday Thursday Saturday Monday	6:00 pm 7:45 pm 10/31 11/2 9:00 am 10:45 am 11/4 6:00 pm 7:45 pm 11/7 6:00 pm 7:45 pm 11/9 9:00 am 10:45 am 11/11 6:00 pm 7:45 pm	2v6 NO GAMES - 2v1 4v3 1v6 3v5 6v4 5v2 4v1 2v5 6v3 4v2	Braves Halloween Braves Mariners Dodgers Rays Yankees Rangers Mariners Braves Yankees Mariners	VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS.	Dodgers Rays Yankees Rangers Mariners Braves Dodgers Rangers Rays Braves